“IT'S THAT SIMPL
Gorgeous, well appointed townhouse

gious Laurier Ave complex
throughout. To view call

GLEN or GARY THOMAS .

N presti-
Many upgrades

WALTON

Sales Representative

Office: 878'7777
Res:. 878-1588 "\ >
Tor. Line: 825-4485 gl

L

OPEN

FOR YOUR
CONVENIENCE

ed. Sept. 14th -7 p.m.
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KATRINA WALTON

DON'T SETTLE FOR LESS
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MIKE MORGAN
Associate Broker
878-7777 878-8093
Office Res.

with cathedral ceilings, woodsiove and view
of the scenic landscape Bored with trach.
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“LIFE'S TOO SHORT”

Not to live in the country. Enjoy this lovely 1.
I/2-storey home in the heart of Campbellvilie
This home has been extensively upgraded

Keeping in mind all the nght eountry touches.
To view call

GLEN THOMAS ............ $229,000
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OPEN HOUSE
77 JOHN STREET

This lovely bungalow offers large
eat-in kitchen, sunny living room,
finished rec room, 2 bathrooms,
2 bedrooms, all on a huge in-
town lot. POTENTIAL PLUS!

ASKING $154,900

Qquee! with lown conveence the
moming sun beams through o the oak
Kichen and a fire Fows in the room
ON & winler's night. Perfect. There are also
4 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms_ 2 wakouts and
another fireplace. Town waler Boasting

with comiont
Call Mike NEW $289, 000

PERFECT
end unit townhome. Upgrad-
Mmpeccable condition. You'll

Beautifyl
ed and in

“PARTIAL TO COUNTRY?"

What a fantastic property! 3 bdrm solid brick
bungalow on justunder an acre Very close 1o
town with gorgeous escarpment views,

$214 900

-
LOOK A uenow'-

Move in - Home has been recently painted and wall
paper in hallway and family rm. Truly one of the better
homes on the block. Private back yard with deck. 3
bdrms, 3 bath and much more

SPORTSMEN'S RETREAT . 122 acres of land on

Derry/Hwy 6 property Sutable for hunting, fishing or sports-
men's club. Many spring fed ponds with assorted widlile.
$229.000

INDUSTRIAL DRIVE MILTON
land. M2 zoning, priced o sell $429,000

MOUNT NEMO - 2 e burkchng lot.
op, great view. $229 000

=29 Acres vacani
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DON'T MISS OUT...

On this opportunity. 4 bed-
fooms, eat-in kitchen, partial-
ly finished rec. room, wakout
from dining room to large

A

RON FURIK

Sales Representative
Office 878-7777
Res. 878-%337

Tor. Line 825-4485

VACANT LAND
Beautiful 49 acres. Open at
front of property & hard-
wood maple at rear. Loc-
ated 10 min. from Hwy. 401
excellent lot for your dream

. Asking $269,900.

yard,

COME WALK THE LAND...

Mi!:?wne Realty Corp

n's #1 Real Estate Com

878-7777

Tor. Line 825-4485
Res. 875-3700
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“PAMPER YOURSELF”

Wonderful -1 bedroom model in Village Parc.
These are hard to find these days.

GARY THOMAS............$116,500
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RARE FINE
If you truly like the country you'll love what we
have to offer you. 3 wooded acres, with rapid
running siream full length of the pr . 1
BR. with sun rm. family rm. with wood burning

slove and view of small water falls. Main floor
laundry rm. with 3 bath, and much more.

GREAT START

THE SEARCH HAS ENDED
Quality bungalow offers 3
. 2 bathrooms, with
large eat-in kitchen & rec.
fooms, oak trim throughout.
Located on large Timberiea
lot. Asking $196,900.
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PRIVATE
OPPORTUNITY

. .Overiooking town of Mifton
Gorgeous setting, situated on 1

'y 4 bedroom home with its main floor love the ground floor family room with
lamily room with fireplace, main floor laun. fireplace and walkout 0 private patio.
dry, 2 1/2 washrooms and finished 'ec. ®al-in kitchen and huge master bed-
room. Extensively landscaped with front

and rear patios on a quiet crescent '

Call Mike Morgan NOW $217,900

DON'T MISS OUT...

Just under 1 acre, Milton

Heights location. Town water
available, 5 minutes 10 town

& Hwy. 401. Asking $99 900

and appreciate the quiet and

altractive setting. Open concep!
WIM,JMmhmhu.:l

acre. Town water hook up. 3
vehicle driving shed. At
$289,900 this 3 bedroom cus-
tom buill bungalow may be
whal you have been warting lor
Call Ron today

3700 sq.It. building located in
Milton Heights features class
fooms, M/F bathrooms. office

room, lenced playground
WAS $169 800 and e

NOW $164,900
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If you have been thinking of
making a move please call
Sheryl Gray at 878-7777
for a pressure free.no obligation
market evaluation

11220 GUELPH LINE
Come out to see this lovely custom built
3143 8q. ft. 2 storey home, 4 bed-
rooms, 4-4-3-2 pc., baths, central air &
vac., separate dining room, main flaor
family room, & laoubdrey many
upgrades situated on 2.03 acres
$349,900 call Shery! at 878.7777 for
further details.
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Mo upgrades. Call Shery! at 8
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